

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1082

Datum: 25-03-2022

Withuys

Klein kerkhofstraat 133

8310 Brugge

0476/294041

info@withuys.eu

Leverbon : 1157

Datum : 22-03-2022

Order: 1764		Ref: Ilse Van den Kieboom					
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal
1764-16527	6.60	Lm	6.6	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			13.1	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	98.25€
			6.6	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	224.40€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			6.6	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.10€
1764-16528	2.52	Lm	2.52	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			5.24	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	39.30€
			2.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	85.68€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			2.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	8.82€
1764-16529	2.52	Lm	2.52	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			5.24	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	39.30€
			2.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	85.68€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			2.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	8.82€
1764-16530	14.20	Lm	14.2	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			14.2	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	147.68€
			14.2	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	468.60€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			14.2	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	49.70€
1764-16531	3.58	Lm	3.58	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			3.58	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	37.23€
			3.58	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	118.14€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			3.58	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	12.53€
1764-16532	3.52	Lm	3.52	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			3.52	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	36.61€
			3.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	116.16€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			3.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	12.32€
1764-16533	2.62	Lm	2.62	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			2.62	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	27.25€
			2.62	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	86.46€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			2.62	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	9.17€
1764-61653	3.180	Lm	3.18	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	43.44€
1764-61654	2.870	Lm	2.87	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	39.20€
1764-61655	8.770	Lm	8.77	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	119.80€
1764-61656	2.950	Lm	2.95	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	40.30€
1764-61657	3.000	Stuk	3	Stuk	buigen van KS/DS	13.68€	41.04€
Subtotaal voor order 1764 : 2032.58 €							

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2032.58 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1082

Datum: 25-03-2022

Withuys

Klein kerkhofstraat 133

8310 Brugge

0476/294041

info@withuys.eu

Leverbon : 1157

Datum : 22-03-2022

Order: 1764		Ref: Ilse Van den Kieboom					
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal
1764-16527	6.60	Lm	6.6	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			13.1	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	98.25€
			6.6	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	224.40€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			6.6	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.10€
1764-16528	2.52	Lm	2.52	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			5.24	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	39.30€
			2.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	85.68€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			2.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	8.82€
1764-16529	2.52	Lm	2.52	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			5.24	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	39.30€
			2.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	85.68€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			2.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	8.82€
1764-16530	14.20	Lm	14.2	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			14.2	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	147.68€
			14.2	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	468.60€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			14.2	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	49.70€
1764-16531	3.58	Lm	3.58	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			3.58	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	37.23€
			3.58	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	118.14€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			3.58	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	12.53€
1764-16532	3.52	Lm	3.52	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			3.52	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	36.61€
			3.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	116.16€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			3.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	12.32€
1764-16533	2.62	Lm	2.62	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			2.62	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	27.25€
			2.62	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	86.46€
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€
			2.62	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	9.17€
1764-61653	3.180	Lm	3.18	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	43.44€
1764-61654	2.870	Lm	2.87	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	39.20€
1764-61655	8.770	Lm	8.77	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	119.80€
1764-61656	2.950	Lm	2.95	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	40.30€
1764-61657	3.000	Stuk	3	Stuk	buigen van KS/DS	13.68€	41.04€
Subtotaal voor order 1764 : 2032.58 €							

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2032.58 €